BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED — TRICHY
Maintenance and Services Department

Ref: BHEL:M&S: 89899168 Date:13.03.2020
NOTE FOR EXTENSION OF TENDER SUBMISSION DATE

A | General Information

1 | Name of works Annual Contract For Removal Of coal Ash From Ash Pit In PG
Plant Of HPBP, Unit |, Trichy During Faliure Of Coal Ash
Disposal Contractor

2 | Purchase Requisition Details 89899168, Dt:11.02.2020

3 | Budget Head Revenue Budget :M&S 2019-20

B | References

1 | Admin., Technical & Estimate approval PR No: 89899168, Dt:11.02.2020

2 | Note for Invitation to tender M&S:IT: 89899168 / Dt: 14.02.2020

C | Information relevant to the proposal

| 1 | Estimate value for works Rs 91875.00

2 | Tender type Open Tender / Two Part

3 | Tender submission period before Extension | 7 Days

4 Mode of communication for invitation to Website hosting & e-mail

tender.

5 | Mode of receipt of offers By Post / By Hand

6 | Type of tender opening In Public

7 | Tender Details Eng N0:9242000009,Dt:19.02.2020,Due Dt: 13.03.2020 NIT-
51871

8 | Due date of Tender submission 13.03.2020

9 | Proposed Due date of tender submission 20.03.2020

10 Sj;frzzssi;zrdtz:‘::nsmn OHlEeer Two offers only received as on due date 13.03.2020.

| 13 gﬂuzd(?azi (;mr::i;;c.ation forintimatian of Issue of Corrigendum on BHEL Website.
D | Approving Authority Mgr. upto Rs.10 lakhs as per Cl.-C.1(a), Chap.-1l of WP-2016.
In view of above it is proposed to
1) Extend the Tender submission date from 13.03.2020 to 20.03.2020 to get more offers.
2) Issue corrigendum on BHEL for extension of tender submission date.

Submitted for approval

Sr. Engr/ “ \é\ob
(S. Vasug//ﬁg\

(ﬂf anoranjan) \3\(03

@éa%éjbshﬂb

Englneer/M
(D. Uma Sankar)




	Page 1

